30303030 Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019 30303030
DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription WidthWidthWidthWidth Order No. Order No. Order No. Order No. kgkgkgkg
Belt Fastener MS - BoxBelt Fastener MS - BoxBelt Fastener MS - BoxBelt Fastener MS - Box
Content 25 unitsContent 25 unitsContent 25 unitsContent 25 units
MS1MS1MS1MS1 750 mm 46 100 60 1046 100 60 1046 100 60 1046 100 60 10     1.4
MS140MS140MS140MS140 750 mm 46 100 60 5346 100 60 5346 100 60 5346 100 60 53     1.8
MS190MS190MS190MS190 750 mm 46 100 60 5446 100 60 5446 100 60 5446 100 60 54     2.0
MS1½MS1½MS1½MS1½ 950 mm 46 100 60 3046 100 60 3046 100 60 3046 100 60 30     2.5

MB1½-2-2¼MB1½-2-2¼MB1½-2-2¼MB1½-2-2¼ 46 100 67 3346 100 67 3346 100 67 3346 100 67 33     0.1
MB2½-3MB2½-3MB2½-3MB2½-3 46 100 67 3446 100 67 3446 100 67 3446 100 67 34     0.1
Bolt BreakerBolt BreakerBolt BreakerBolt Breaker
SB1-140-190SB1-140-190SB1-140-190SB1-140-190 46 100 67 2046 100 67 2046 100 67 2046 100 67 20     0.4
SB1½-2-2¼SB1½-2-2¼SB1½-2-2¼SB1½-2-2¼ 46 100 67 2146 100 67 2146 100 67 2146 100 67 21     0.7
SB2½-3SB2½-3SB2½-3SB2½-3 46 100 67 2246 100 67 2246 100 67 2246 100 67 22     1.2
Quick Change ChuckQuick Change ChuckQuick Change ChuckQuick Change Chuck
SK1-3SK1-3SK1-3SK1-3 46 100 67 4246 100 67 4246 100 67 4246 100 67 42     0.2
Additional accessories are available upon request
34343434 Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019 34343434
Installation Tools MSInstallation Tools MSInstallation Tools MSInstallation Tools MS
for Screw Installed Fastenersfor Screw Installed Fastenersfor Screw Installed Fastenersfor Screw Installed Fasteners
I M2 c
DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription WidthWidthWidthWidth Order No.Order No.Order No.Order No. kgkgkgkg
Templates for MS1Templates for MS1Templates for MS1Templates for MS1
LL-MS1-600LL-MS1-600LL-MS1-600LL-MS1-600 600 mm 46 100 63 0246 100 63 0246 100 63 0246 100 63 02     1.0
LL-MS1-750LL-MS1-750LL-MS1-750LL-MS1-750 750 mm 46 100 63 3046 100 63 3046 100 63 3046 100 63 30     1.2
LL-MS1-900LL-MS1-900LL-MS1-900LL-MS1-900 900 mm 46 100 63 2346 100 63 2346 100 63 2346 100 63 23     1.4
LL-MS1-1050LL-MS1-1050LL-MS1-1050LL-MS1-1050 1050 mm 46 100 61 2546 100 61 2546 100 61 2546 100 61 25     1.6
LL-MS1-1200LL-MS1-1200LL-MS1-1200LL-MS1-1200 1200 mm 46 100 63 0946 100 63 0946 100 63 0946 100 63 09     1.8
Templates for MS140Templates for MS140Templates for MS140Templates for MS140
LL-MS140-600LL-MS140-600LL-MS140-600LL-MS140-600 600 mm 46 100 63 0046 100 63 0046 100 63 0046 100 63 00     1.0
LL-MS140-750LL-MS140-750LL-MS140-750LL-MS140-750 750 mm 46 100 63 2846 100 63 2846 100 63 2846 100 63 28     1.2
LL-MS140-900LL-MS140-900LL-MS140-900LL-MS140-900 900 mm 46 100 63 2146 100 63 2146 100 63 2146 100 63 21     1.4
LL-MS140-1050LL-MS140-1050LL-MS140-1050LL-MS140-1050 1050 mm 46 100 62 6046 100 62 6046 100 62 6046 100 62 60     1.6
LL-MS140-1200LL-MS140-1200LL-MS140-1200LL-MS140-1200 1200 mm 46 100 63 0746 100 63 0746 100 63 0746 100 63 07     1.8
Templates for MS190Templates for MS190Templates for MS190Templates for MS190
LL-MS190-600LL-MS190-600LL-MS190-600LL-MS190-600 600 mm 46 100 63 0146 100 63 0146 100 63 0146 100 63 01     0.9
LL-MS190-750LL-MS190-750LL-MS190-750LL-MS190-750 750 mm 46 100 63 2946 100 63 2946 100 63 2946 100 63 29     1.3
LL-MS190-900LL-MS190-900LL-MS190-900LL-MS190-900 900 mm 46 100 63 2246 100 63 2246 100 63 2246 100 63 22     1.6
LL-MS190-1050LL-MS190-1050LL-MS190-1050LL-MS190-1050 1050 mm 46 100 62 6146 100 62 6146 100 62 6146 100 62 61     1.9
LL-MS190-1200LL-MS190-1200LL-MS190-1200LL-MS190-1200 1200 mm 46 100 63 0846 100 63 0846 100 63 0846 100 63 08     2.2
LL-MS190-1500LL-MS190-1500LL-MS190-1500LL-MS190-1500 1500 mm 46 100 63 3546 100 63 3546 100 63 3546 100 63 35     2.9
Templates for MS1½Templates for MS1½Templates for MS1½Templates for MS1½
LL-MS1½-600LL-MS1½-600LL-MS1½-600LL-MS1½-600 600 mm 46 100 63 0446 100 63 0446 100 63 0446 100 63 04     0.9
LL-MS1½-750LL-MS1½-750LL-MS1½-750LL-MS1½-750 750 mm 46 100 63 3246 100 63 3246 100 63 3246 100 63 32     1.1
LL-MS1½-900LL-MS1½-900LL-MS1½-900LL-MS1½-900 900 mm 46 100 63 2546 100 63 2546 100 63 2546 100 63 25     1.4
LL-MS1½-1050LL-MS1½-1050LL-MS1½-1050LL-MS1½-1050 1050 mm 46 100 62 6246 100 62 6246 100 62 6246 100 62 62     1.6
LL-MS1½-1200LL-MS1½-1200LL-MS1½-1200LL-MS1½-1200 1200 mm 46 100 63 1146 100 63 1146 100 63 1146 100 63 11     1.8
LL-MS1½-1500LL-MS1½-1500LL-MS1½-1500LL-MS1½-1500 1500 mm 46 100 63 3746 100 63 3746 100 63 3746 100 63 37     2.3
Templates for MS2Templates for MS2Templates for MS2Templates for MS2
LL-MS2-600LL-MS2-600LL-MS2-600LL-MS2-600 600 mm 46 100 63 0546 100 63 0546 100 63 0546 100 63 05     1.1
LL-MS2-750LL-MS2-750LL-MS2-750LL-MS2-750 750 mm 46 100 63 3346 100 63 3346 100 63 3346 100 63 33     1.4
LL-MS2-900LL-MS2-900LL-MS2-900LL-MS2-900 900 mm 46 100 63 2646 100 63 2646 100 63 2646 100 63 26     1.6
LL-MS2-1050LL-MS2-1050LL-MS2-1050LL-MS2-1050 1050 mm 46 100 63 3846 100 63 3846 100 63 3846 100 63 38     1.9
LL-MS2-1200LL-MS2-1200LL-MS2-1200LL-MS2-1200 1200 mm 46 100 63 1246 100 63 1246 100 63 1246 100 63 12     1.9
LL-MS2-1500LL-MS2-1500LL-MS2-1500LL-MS2-1500 1500 mm 46 100 63 3946 100 63 3946 100 63 3946 100 63 39     2.8
Templates for MS2¼Templates for MS2¼Templates for MS2¼Templates for MS2¼
LL-MS2¼-600LL-MS2¼-600LL-MS2¼-600LL-MS2¼-600 600 mm 46 100 67 3646 100 67 3646 100 67 3646 100 67 36     1.3
LL-MS2¼-750LL-MS2¼-750LL-MS2¼-750LL-MS2¼-750 750 mm 46 100 67 3746 100 67 3746 100 67 3746 100 67 37     1.7
LL-MS2¼-900LL-MS2¼-900LL-MS2¼-900LL-MS2¼-900 900 mm 46 100 67 3846 100 67 3846 100 67 3846 100 67 38     2.1
LL-MS2¼-1050LL-MS2¼-1050LL-MS2¼-1050LL-MS2¼-1050 1050 mm 46 100 67 3946 100 67 3946 100 67 3946 100 67 39     2.4
LL-MS2¼-1200LL-MS2¼-1200LL-MS2¼-1200LL-MS2¼-1200 1200 mm 46 100 67 4046 100 67 4046 100 67 4046 100 67 40     2.8
LL-MS2¼-1500LL-MS2¼-1500LL-MS2¼-1500LL-MS2¼-1500 1500 mm 46 100 67 4146 100 67 4146 100 67 4146 100 67 41     3.6
Templates for MS2½Templates for MS2½Templates for MS2½Templates for MS2½
LL-MS2½-600LL-MS2½-600LL-MS2½-600LL-MS2½-600 600 mm 46 100 63 4246 100 63 4246 100 63 4246 100 63 42     1.6
LL-MS2½-750LL-MS2½-750LL-MS2½-750LL-MS2½-750 750 mm 46 100 63 4346 100 63 4346 100 63 4346 100 63 43     2.0
LL-MS2½-900LL-MS2½-900LL-MS2½-900LL-MS2½-900 900 mm 46 100 63 4446 100 63 4446 100 63 4446 100 63 44     2.4
LL-MS2½-1050LL-MS2½-1050LL-MS2½-1050LL-MS2½-1050 1050 mm 46 100 63 4046 100 63 4046 100 63 4046 100 63 40     2.8
LL-MS2½-1200LL-MS2½-1200LL-MS2½-1200LL-MS2½-1200 1200 mm 46 100 63 1346 100 63 1346 100 63 1346 100 63 13     3.2
LL-MS2½-1500LL-MS2½-1500LL-MS2½-1500LL-MS2½-1500 1500 mm 46 100 63 4146 100 63 4146 100 63 4146 100 63 41     4.0
Templates for MS3Templates for MS3Templates for MS3Templates for MS3
LL-MS3-900LL-MS3-900LL-MS3-900LL-MS3-900 900 mm 46 100 63 4546 100 63 4546 100 63 4546 100 63 45     2.4
LL-MS3-1050LL-MS3-1050LL-MS3-1050LL-MS3-1050 1050 mm 46 100 63 4646 100 63 4646 100 63 4646 100 63 46     2.8
LL-MS3-1200LL-MS3-1200LL-MS3-1200LL-MS3-1200 1200 mm 46 100 63 4746 100 63 4746 100 63 4746 100 63 47     3.2
LL-MS3-1500LL-MS3-1500LL-MS3-1500LL-MS3-1500 1500 mm 46 100 63 4846 100 63 4846 100 63 4846 100 63 48     4.0
Additional accessories are available upon request
35353535 Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019Catalogue 2019 35353535
Templates MSTemplates MSTemplates MSTemplates MS
for screw installed Fastenersfor screw installed Fastenersfor screw installed Fastenersfor screw installed Fasteners